

Westside Grill & Fireplace Tailgating Extravaganza to Feature Food Network Star, Raffles, Live Music

In honor of the company's 30th anniversary, Westside Grill & Fireplace of Houston will host a tailgating party and grilling demo, Aug. 26.

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, August 18, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Westside Grill & Fireplace will celebrate 30 years of business with a Tailgate Grilling Demonstration party, complete with great deals on grills, live demonstrations from grill experts, raffle prizes, delicious eats from various vendors and music, Sat., Aug. 26, 2017.

The Texas Biker Chef, who appeared on Food Network's Cutthroat Kitchen, will be at the event to meet fans and friends. In addition, grilling experts will be on hand to display grilling demos from:

- -American Outdoor Grill
- -Big Green Egg
- -Firemagic
- -Napoleon
- -Primo
- -RCS
- -Weber



The event will feature savory recipes that cannot be found anywhere else, as well as tasty treats for the whole family. The tastings from multiple vendors for this tailgating event will be mouth-watering. Enjoy live music from Andrew Wade Band as you tailgate and experience the latest that today's grilling technology has to offer.

Westside Fireplace and Grill will be offering chances to win an AOG Gas Grill (retail value of \$3,000), gift cards from HEB (\$100 each), Rustic Cooler, and other giveaways on products and services. You do not want to miss out on this chance to win incredible prizes! In addition, special event pricing will be offered on quality LP and natural gas grills.

Don't miss the tailgating event of the season. Grab your friends and family and enjoy this one-of-a-kind grilling experience on Aug. 26, 2017 at Westside Grill & Fireplace's <u>Katy location</u>.

Heather Splawn Westside Grill & Fireplace 281-392-5535

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.